
M3
Chamfered and slotted shoulder blocks enhance 
traction and minimize lateral scrubbing, while its 
wide tread maximizes mileage for both on and 
off-road usage in trailer positions.

190
200
220
230
240
250
260
270
280

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

TRA I L ER

LONG HAUL

REGIONAL

CITY & INTERCITY

ON/OFF

OFF ROAD

LIGHT TRUCK

SPECIAL

www.leadertread.co.za info@leadertread.co.za011 473 8200


