## 113 TRAILER

Chamfered and slotted shoulder blocks enhance traction and minimize lateral scrubbing, while its wide tread maximizes mileage for both on and off-road usage in trailer positions.



<b></b>	1
mm	mm
190	14
200	14
220	14
230	14
240	14
250	14
260	14
270	14
280	14





